
 

Badminton Dates 

Carman Collegiate Gym 

Friday Evenings 

7:00-9:00 PM 

 

Friday January 4 – NO BADMINTON 

Friday January 11 – NO BADMINTON 

Friday January 18 

Friday January 25 

Friday February 1 – NO BADMINTON 

Friday February 8 – NO BADMINTON 

Friday February 15 

Friday February 22 

Friday March 1 – NO BADMINTON 

Friday March 8 – NO BADMINTON 

Friday March 15 – NO BADMINTON 

Friday March 22 

Friday March 29 

 

Dates are subject to change due to gym bookings. 

Dates are posted until March, but will continue until June. 

Please check online to confirm dates. 

For information: 

Call: 204-745-2684 

Email: programcdr@townofcarman.com 

 


